
The Ole School Alumni 
and AAAD Celebrate 
Black History Month

2 0 2 3

African, African American, & Diaspora Studies Center



6:00

6:30 

6:40 

7:00 

7:10 

7:25 

7:40 

8:00 

8:15 

Reception

Opening Prayer

Greetings

Acknowledgment of Guests and Sponsors

The Occasion I: Brief Story of JMU’s Black History

The Occasion II: Dr. David Owusu-Ansah’s Trajectory

Dance Performance: “When the lights go 
Choreographer: Susan Miller-Corso

Poe  by Joanne Gabbin

Jazz Performance led by Peter Haensel

Video Tribute

Special Presentation

Comments by Dr. David Owusu-Ansah

New School  and way ahead

Ole School Pilot Program Update

Closing

Thank You and Have a Great Evening!

Program

Find the Ole School at: oleschoolalumnigroup.com

The Ole School would like to thank our partners of this BHM event:

Facebook: @jmuoleschoolers

oleschoolalumni@gmail.com

Instagram: @oleschoolalumni

757-651-1751

The Ole School Alumni Scholarship Group (OSASG) in 
support of James Madison University (JMU) is an 
instrument that promotes positive relationships among 
JMU’s African American Alumni.

“To annually provide financial support via scholarship(s) to a 
minimum of one full-time undergraduate scholar and one newly 
admitted African American scholar.”

Ole School Leadership Team

Our Mission and Vision

Derek Steele 
President / Co-Founder

Charles May 
Past President / Co-Founder

Malcolm Taylor 
Vice President

Angela Johnson Russell 
Executive Assistant to the 
President

Lesa Moore 
Secretary

Marvin Stith 
Treasurer

Devena McLaurine 
Historian / Co-Founder

Kim Hundley 
Recruiter / Mentor

George Harris 
Treasurer / Mentor

Vonda Sparks 
Mentor

Adrena May 
Web site / Social media Coordinator

Nora Crouch 
Employment Recruitment 
Program Manager

Office of Access
and Inclusion




