



The Ole School Alumni and AAAD Celebrate Black History Month





Our Mission and Vision

The Ole School Alumni Scholarship Group (OSASG) in support of James Madison University (JMU) is an instrument that promotes positive relationships among JMU's African American Alumni.

"To annually provide financial support via scholarship(s) to a minimum of one full-time undergraduate scholar and one newly admitted African American scholar."

Ole School Leadership Team

Derek Steele
President / Co-Founder

Charles May Past President / Co-Founder

Malcolm Taylor Vice President

Angela Johnson Russell Executive Assistant to the President

Lesa Moore Secretary

Marvin Stith Treasurer Devena McLaurine Historian / Co-Founder

Kim Hundley Recruiter / Mentor

George Harris Treasurer / Mentor

Vonda Sparks Mentor

Adrena May Web site / Social media Coordinator

Nora Crouch Employment Recruitment Program Manager

Find the Ole School at: oleschoolalumnigroup.com

Facebook: @jmuoleschoolers
oleschoolalumni@gmail.com

s Instagram: @oleschoolalumni n 757-651-1751

The Ole School would like to thank our partners of this BHM event:





Program

6:00	Reception
6:30	Opening Prayer
	Greetings
	Acknowledgment of Guests and Sponsors
6:40	The Occasion I: Brief Story of JMU's Black History
	The Occasion II: Dr. David Owusu-Ansah's Trajectory
	African American History's Ghanaian Connections
7:00	Dance Performance: "When the lights go down" Choreographer: Ms. Susan Miller-Corso
7:10	Poetry Reading by Dr. Joanne Gabbin
7:25	Jazz Performance led by Mr. Peter Haensel
7:40	Video Tribute
	Special Presentation
	Comments by Dr. David Owusu-Ansah
8:00	New School Update and way ahead
	Ole School Pilot Program Update
	Closing
8:15	Thank You and Have a Great Evening!